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Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leila Gardner205
OHG

9.850 9.250 9.5509.350 38.000
1T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

AnaBelle Acosta200
Texas Tumblers

9.300 9.250 9.5009.300 37.350
8T 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Reese Gholson215
Crossfire

9.550 9.400 9.2009.150 37.300
4 1 4 4T 3 

3 

Blakely Davis203
OHG

9.350 9.250 9.2009.200 37.000
6T 3T 3 4T 4 

4 

Bryce Curtiss202
OHG

9.850 9.000 9.1508.350 36.350
1T 7 13 6 5T

5T

Marlie Freeland204
OHG

9.750 8.850 9.1008.650 36.350
3 8 8T 7 5T

5T

Isabella Chouteau206
T A G

9.200 9.350 8.8009.000 36.350
12T 2 5T 9T 5T

5T

Leah Schoch-Nine212
T A G

9.300 9.200 9.2508.550 36.300
8T 6 10T 3 8 

8 

Nina Gonzalez209
T A G

9.300 8.800 8.6009.000 35.700
8T 9 5T 12T 9 

9 

Reese Ray217
Moxie

9.300 8.450 8.5508.200 34.500
8T 10 14T 14 10 

10 

Jo Donahue207
T A G

8.900 8.050 8.6008.850 34.400
15 13 7 12T 11 

11 

Jillian Shay213
T A G

8.650 8.000 8.8008.650 34.100
16 14 8T 9T 12 

12 

Piper Rodriguez218
Moxie

9.150 8.300 8.5008.050 34.000
14 11 17 15 13 

13 

Dionne Goodlow210
T A G

9.500 7.450 8.4508.400 33.800
5 15 12 16 14 

14 

Abbie Russo Bonner211
T A G

8.500 8.100 8.1508.550 33.300
17T 12 10T 18 15 

15 

Ellison Trotta214
T A G

9.350 7.000 8.7008.100 33.150
6T 18 16 11 16 

16 

Bella Chipman201
Texas Tumblers

9.200 7.200 8.2008.200 32.800
12T 17 14T 17 17 

17 

Ciana Gardner208
T A G

8.500 7.300 9.0007.550 32.350
17T 16 18 8 18 

18 
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